O

Symbol
ABCTRANS
ACADEMY
ACCESS
AFRIPRUD
AGLEVENT [BMF
AlICO

BERGER
BETAGLAS
CADBURY

CAP

CAVERTON [BLS]
CCNN
CHAMPION [BLS]
CHAMS

CHIPLC
CILEASING [AWR
CONOIL [MRF]
CORNERST [MRF
COURTVILLE
CUSTODIAN
CUTIX

CWG [BLS]
DANGCEM
DANGFLOUR
DANGSUGAR
ETERNA

ETI

ETRANZACT [BLS
FBNH

FCMB
FIDELITYBK
FIDSON
FLOURMILL

FO
GLAXOSMITH
GUARANTY
GUINNESS
HONYFLOUR
IKEJAHOTEL
INFINITY [BLS]
INTBREW [MRF]
JAIZBANK
JAPAULOIL
JBERGER
JOHNHOLT
LASACO [MRF]
LAWUNION
LEARNAFRCA
LINKASSURE
LIVESTOCK
MANSARD
MAYBAKER
MBENEFIT [MRF]
MEDVIEWAIR [BL
MEYER

MOBIL

MTNN

NAHCO
NASCON

NB

NCR

NEIMETH

NEM

NESTLE
NIGERINS [MRF]
NPFMCRFBK [MF
OANDO
OKOMUOIL
PHARMDEKO

PClose
0.26
0.27
5.85
3.70
0.28
0.66
7.35

75.00
10.95
34.00
2.26
14.00
1.10
0.33
0.25
7.20
21.55
0.20
0.21
6.05
1.65
2.54
205.00
15.95
13.40
4.00
9.15
2.38
6.95
1.60
1.65
4.60
14.40
27.80
8.50
31.05
50.50
1.05
1.45
1.39
20.00
0.47
0.24
23.00
0.47
0.31
0.44
1.22
0.48
0.54
1.80
2.28
0.21
1.80
0.59

175.00

149.00
3.41

17.00
61.70
6.00
0.56
2.36
1365.00
0.20
1.34
4.35
74.00
1.50
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High
0.28
0.25
5.85
3.70
0.30
0.69
7.35
75.00
10.95
34.00
2.40
14.00
1.10
0.33
0.24
7.20
21.55
0.20
0.22
6.05
1.65
2.54
200.00
16.15
13.50
4.00
10.05
2.38
7.05
1.60
1.81
5.05
14.00
27.80
8.50
31.55
50.50
1.09
1.45
1.39
20.00
0.49
0.26
23.00
0.47
0.31
0.44
1.22
0.48
0.54
1.80
2.37
0.21
1.80
0.59
175.00
155.00
3.30
17.00
59.00
6.00
0.51
2.36
1400.00
0.20
1.34
4.50
74.00
1.50

Low
0.28
0.25
5.75
3.65
0.30
0.69
7.35
75.00
10.95
34.00
2.26
14.00
1.10
0.30
0.23
7.20
21.55
0.20
0.22
6.05
1.65
2.54
194.00
16.10
13.35
4.00
10.00
2.38
6.90
1.59
1.65
5.05
13.80
27.80
8.50
31.00
50.50
1.09
1.45
1.39
20.00
0.48
0.26
23.00
0.47
0.31
0.44
1.22
0.48
0.54
1.80
2.37
0.21
1.80
0.59
175.00
138.00
3.25
17.00
58.00
6.00
0.51
2.36
1400.00
0.20
1.34
4.40
74.00
1.50

Close
0.28
0.25
5.80
3.70
0.30
0.69
7.35

75.00

10.95

34.00
2.40

14.00
1.10
0.33
0.23
7.20

21.55
0.20
0.22
6.05
1.65
2.54

200.00

16.10

13.35
4.00

10.05
2.38
7.05
1.60
1.81
5.05

13.80

27.80
8.50

31.10

50.50
1.09
1.45
1.39

20.00
0.49
0.26

23.00
0.47
0.31
0.44
1.22
0.48
0.54
1.80
2.37
0.21
1.80
0.59

175.00
140.00
3.30

17.00

58.00
6.00
0.51
2.36

1400.00
0.20
1.34
4.40

74.00
1.50

Change

0.02
-0.02
-0.05

0.00

0.02

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.00
-0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
-5.00

0.15
-0.05

0.00

0.90

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.16

0.45
-0.60

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-9.00
-0.11

0.00
-3.70

0.00
-0.05

0.00

35.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

%Change

7.69
-7.41
-0.85

0.00

7.14

4.55

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.19

0.00

0.00

0.00
-8.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.76

0.00

0.00

0.00
-2.44

0.94
-0.37

0.00

9.84

0.00

1.44

0.00

9.70

9.78
-4.17

0.00

0.00

0.16

0.00

3.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.26

8.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-6.04
-3.23

0.00
-6.00

0.00
-8.93

0.00

2.56

0.00

0.00

1.15

0.00

0.00

Trades

310

85

12

24

21
12

22
11

28

N WO 00NN

189
76
106

19

162
73
103
15
138
41
14
194
20
12

10
11
27
36

N NN O -

11

N

21
720
12
26
57

43
82

89

Volume
173,670
321,000

39,977,595
2,144,422
100,529
203,200
48,428

118

21,743
106,084
500,869

4,005
4,920
5,219,067
1,426,337

62,522

99,850

11,152
454,200

95,979
127,170

1,290
7,755,960
512,613
3,843,941

47,700

807,860

9,500
18,452,799
6,965,963
9,315,868
467,375
8,468,501
151,594
33,239
54,759,138

64,499
207,657

39,600

12,160

21,100

1,152,534
4,279,346
188,787
3,414
68,348
13,000
8,000

500
255,700
2,515
3,915,240
205,337
400

400
47,716
7,723,355
422,419
192,059
7,111,578
60
537,820

34,389

149,659

200
143,589
2,014,381
598

1,338

Value
46,417.50
80,680.00

232,115,823.60
7,867,255.43
30,158.70
137,464.95
380,952.75
8,350.00
235,087.60
3,605,356.00
1,169,072.60
56,445.50
5,621.80
1,680,392.11
333,257.51
405,271.56
2,318,160.10
2,230.40
98,846.00
580,747.95
205,404.40
3,276.60
1,536,194,014.50
8,225,636.90
51,540,876.75
182,360.00
8,086,969.80
20,425.00
129,896,362.70
11,144,202.02
16,149,469.87
2,310,933.25
118,551,224.00
4,117,608.20
283,579.50
1,700,948,175.35
3,225,588.80
226,142.79
52,310.00
18,483.20
421,475.00
557,930.32
1,112,342.46
4,135,892.65
1,707.00
20,385.10
5,850.00
10,030.00
240.00
141,192.00
4,778.50
9,269,786.80
43,130.77
696.00

252.00
7,976,905.70
1,156,633,845.15
1,383,945.20
3,256,542.55
413,108,024.10
396.00
281,958.20
74,642.35
209,185,668.20
44.00
198,252.82
8,953,096.15
39,828.00
2,207.70



Symbol
PORTPAINT [BLS]
PRESCO [MRF]
PRESTIGE

74

REDSTAREX
REGALINS
ROYALEX [MRF]
SEPLAT

SKYAVN [BLS]
SOVRENINS
STANBIC
STDINSURE [MRF
STERLNBANK
TANTALIZER
THOMASWY [RS1
TOTAL
TRANSCORP
TRANSEXPR
UACN
UAC-PROP

UBA

UBN [BMF]
UCAP

UNILEVER
UNIONDAC
UNITYBNK

UPL
VERITASKAP [MR
VITAFOAM
WAPCO [MRF]
WAPIC
WEMABANK
ZENITHBANK

PClose
2.47
58.00
0.50
8.50
5.50
0.20
0.23
520.00
4.65
0.23
44.05
0.20
2.10
0.20
0.40
162.00
1.14
0.73
6.40
1.50
5.65
7.00
2.10
32.00
0.24
0.68
1.80
0.21
4.25
10.00
0.40
0.60
18.80

High
2.47
58.00
0.50
8.50
5.50
0.20
0.22
520.00
4.65
0.23
42.20
0.20
2.08
0.20
0.40
162.00
1.16
0.73
6.65
1.50
5.75
7.00
2.24
31.00
0.24
0.65
1.80
0.21
4.25
10.00
0.40
0.59
19.35

Low
2.47
58.00
0.50
8.50
5.50
0.20
0.22
520.00
4.65
0.23
42.05
0.20
2.00
0.20
0.40
162.00
1.14
0.73
6.45
1.50
5.65
7.00
2.15
31.00
0.24
0.65
1.80
0.21
4.25
10.00
0.39
0.59
18.90

Close
2.47
58.00
0.50
8.50
5.50
0.20
0.22
520.00
4.65
0.23
42.05
0.20
2.07
0.20
0.40
162.00
1.14
0.73
6.45
1.50
5.75
7.00
2.24
31.00
0.24
0.65
1.80
0.21
4.25
10.00
0.39
0.59
19.00

Change
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

-2.00
0.00

-0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.14

-1.00
0.00

-0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.01

-0.01
0.20

%Change
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-4.35
0.00
0.00
0.00

-4.54
0.00

-1.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.78
0.00
1.77
0.00
6.67

-3.13
0.00

-4.41
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-2.50

-1.67
1.06

Trades
2

1

7
24
2

5

3
11
1
10
44
2
26
1
17
16
31
3
52
1
388
30
126
25
4
10
2

3

9
54
24
28
414

Volume
215
30
304,657
275,747
695
562,900
150,500
15,398
250
25,001
674,864
7,200
4,420,783
100
691,439
3,128
2,442,155
1,630
1,296,736
968
46,173,273
391,437
3,975,186
727,359
196,000
529,185
10,000
101,000
130,611
386,509
3,169,655
4,192,974
31,693,102

Value
531.05
1,566.00
152,436.35
2,385,332.30
3,475.00
113,209.00
34,120.00
8,001,945.00
1,162.50
6,190.25
28,479,609.70
1,440.00
9,141,210.07
20.00
255,248.97
477,731.30
2,806,528.95
1,144.00
8,409,885.55
1,355.20
262,390,582.60
2,731,974.00
8,649,902.74
22,562,135.55
47,040.00
351,759.25
17,100.00
20,200.00
507,569.00
3,872,166.95
1,247,128.54
2,474,417.54
603,634,754.55



